
 

 

 

 
 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

 

Whole School Walk  - We had a fantastic muddy walk this morning. It was a great opportunity to spend some time together 

outside and away from the classroom! A huge thank you to the children for being so brilliant and looking after their allocat-

ed buddies so well. There are a few photos on the second page of the newsletter and lots more in the picture gallery on our 

website. 

St Blaise Fair -  Thank you for all the returned jars, they look amaz-

ing! It would be great to see you at the St Blaise Fair tomorrow 

between 12pm and 2pm.  As well as an opportunity to buy one of 

the jars, there will be other stalls, Morris Dancers and refresh-

ments - both hot and cold.  
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Learning, Loving, Growing, 

Together with God. 

http://www.boxgrove.w-sussex.sch.uk/web  

Monday  5th February   

Tuesday 6th February Fox Class Greek Day  

Wednesday 7th February  
Fox Class PE 

Tag Rugby Festival Fox Class  

Thursday 8th February 
Owl Class & Fox Class Swimming 

Squirrel Class PE 
Dance Club  

Friday 9th February 
Owl Class PE 
Create Club  

Outdoor learning - Year 3 

Advance Dates  

Monday 12th- Friday 16th February - half term  
Monday 19th February INSET day 
Friday 23rd February - Future Flyers - selected chil-
dren 
Wednesday 28th February - KS2 Theatre trip 
Wednesday 6th March - KS1 cricket festival 
Thursday 7th March - World Book Day 
Wednesday 13th March - parents evening 4.00pm -
6.20pm 
Wednesday 20th March - parents evening 3.30-
5.40pm 
Thursday 21st March - last swimming session 
Friday 22nd March - Future Flyers - selected children 
Thursday 28th March -last day of term 
Monday 15th April - Summer term starts 
Friday 26th April - Future Flyers - selected children 
Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May - half term 
Monday 3rd June - INSET DAY 
Tuesday 23rd July -end of term 

 Achievers  

 Well done to all our achievers this week: 

Squirrel Class: Nancy,  Stella, James, Max-

well, Scarlett, Hugo and Ethan 

Fox Class:  Alex, Isla, Izy, Nelly 

Owl Class:  Mollie, Oliver, Gio, Freddie 
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 Whole School Walk 

  

Chartwells Catering have vacancies 
Are you interested in school catering that fits around your 

family life?
If so, why not join our friendly, professional team!

Barnham Primary school catering assistant 10hrs per wk
Downview Primary school catering assistant 10hrs per wk

Area support 16.25hrs per wk
Term time only 

Appropriate training will be given, and smart uniform will be 
provided. DBS checks will be carried out on successful applicants. 

For more information, please contact
sharon.aldred@compass-group.co.uk

07867 202887
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